
City of Alpena, Precinct I
City of Alpena" Precinct 3

City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpeng Precinct 5

City of Alpen4 Precinct 6
Alpena Township, Precinct I
Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3

Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5

Green Township, Precinct I
Long Rapids Township, Precinct I
Maple Ridge Township, Precinct I
Ossineke Township, Precinct I
Sanbom Township, Precinct I
Wellington Township, Precinct I

⌒

Statement of Votes Cast
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SOVC For Jllrisdiction Wide,All Colmters,All Races

Offlclal Results

Reg. lCards lo/o
Voters lCast lTumout
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Statement of Votes Cast
Alpena County, MI

20I 6 Presidential Primary
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, A11 Counters, All Races

Official Results

Date:03/09/16

Time:08:00:36

Page:2 of8

REP Prcsidcnt

臨
“
|[Rttd l艦 |・

bBuShttD ILncamntREDI騨
fm面
CI・ dCmィu助

City of Alpena, Precinct I
City of Alpena, Precinct 3

City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City ofAlpena, Precinct 5
City of Alpena, Precinct 6
Alpena Township, Precinct I
Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3

Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5

Green Township, Precinct I
Long Rapids Township, Precinct I
Maple Ridge Township, Precinct I
Ossineke Township, Precinct I
Sanbom Township, Precinct I
Wellington Township, Precinct I
Wilson Townshio. Precinct I
Total

蘭
％
協
協
輸
賜
％
賜
賜
喝
螺
協
協
錫
螺
賜

４９５

３４６

３４８

３５７

５７８

３９５

７‐３

７０２

‐２６

５０２

９２‐

８０３

２６３

３５２

５３３

‐８８

24   056%

8  336%
4  209%
3   122%
2  070%
3   1330/0

0  000%
9  279%
1  030%
3   172%
5   1.630/.

1   048%
5  291%
4   170%
2  061%
4   1.17%
0  000%
6  160%
60   141%

0  000%
0  0,00%
0   0.00%
0   0.00%
0  000%
0  000%
1  031%
1  030%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
2  061%
0  000%
0   000%
4   107%
8  019%

63  26.47%
49 25650/●

60 2439%
73  2552%
64 2832%
54 23.79%
78  24150/0

96 2840%
31  1782%
71  23130/O

54 2584%
58  3372%
57 2426%
96 2927%
85 24.78%
16 3019%
120 3209%
1125 2635%

⌒
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City of Alpena, Precinct I
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City ofAlpena, Precinct 5
City ofAlpena, Precinct 6
Alpena Township, Precinct I
Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3

Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5

Green Township, Precinct I
Long Rapids Township, Precinct I
Maple Ridge Township, Precinct I
Ossineke Township, Precinct I
Sanborn Township, Precinct I
Wellington Township, Precinct I

Total

0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
1  030%
0  0.00%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
1  030%
0  000%
0  000%

2  005%

0  000%
0  000%
0  0.00%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  0.00%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  0.00%
0  000%
0  000%

0  000%

0  000%
0  0 1pO%
0  0.00%
0  000%
1  044%
0  000%
0  0.00%
0  000%
2   115%
1  033%
0  000%
0  000%
0  0.00%
0  000%
1  029%
0  0.00%

29 1218%
49 2565%
56 2276%
74 2587%
36  1593°/●

29  1278%
64  19810/0

91  2692%
36 2069%
57  1857%
34  1627%
27  1570%
32  1362%
34  1037%
65  18950/●

13  24530/●

0  000%
2   1.05%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  0.00%
0  000%
0  000%
0  0.00%
0  0.00%
0   000%
0   0_00%
0  0.00%
0   000%
1  029%
0   000%

785  18380/● 3  007%

Statement of Votes Cast
Alpena County, MI

20 1 6 Presidential Primary
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

Official Results

Date:03/09/16

Timc:08:00:36

Page:3 of8

Carly Fiorina lLindsey Graham lMike Huckabee lJohn R. Kasich lGeorge Pataki

(REP)         loREP)         |(REP)         |(REP)         |(REP)
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Rand Paul(REP) Marco Rubio

(REP)

REP President

Rick Santonlm

(REP)

Donald J Tmmp

岬 P)

Uncommitted

Jurisdiction Wide
City of Alpena, Precinct I
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5
City ofAlpena, Precinct 6
Alpena Township, Precinct I
Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precincl 3

Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5

Green Township, Precinct I
Long Rapids Township, Precinct I
Maple Ridge Township, Precinct I

Ossineke Township, Precinct I
Sanborn Township, Precinct I
Wellington Township, Precinct I

Total 16  037% 318  745% 3  0.07% 1885  4415% 35   082%

2   084%
0  0,00%
1  041%
1  035%
1 044%
0   000%
1  031%
1  030%
0   000%
3   0980/0

0   000%
0  000%
0  000%
4   1.22%
2  058%
0  000%

13  546%
17   890%
18  732%
19  664%
26  1150%
15  661%
18  557%
32  947%
10  5750/●

24  782%
20   957%
12  698%
15  638%
22  671%
29  845%
5   9.430/0

0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  0.00%
0  000%
0  000%
1  057%
1   0330/●

0  000%
1  058%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%

119  50.00%
68 3560%
104 4228%
116 4056%
89 3938%
126 5551%
148  4582%
113 3343%
91  5230%
142 46250/o
93  4450%
65 3779%
121  5149%
162 4939%
151  4402%
19 3585%

2   084%
1   052%
2  0.81%
0  0.00%
5  221%
3  132%
2  062%
1  030%
0  000%
0  000%
4  191%
3   174%
4   170%
3  091%
3   087%
0  000%

Statement of Votes Cast
Alpena County, MI

20 | 6 Presidential Primary
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters,

Official Results

Time:08:00:37
Page:4 of 8
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Statement of Votes Cast
Alpena County, M

20L 6 Presidential Primary
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Corurters, All Races

Official Resulg

City of Alpeno" Prccinct I
City of Alpeos" k€cinct 3

City of Alpena, Preoinct 4
City of Alpena, k€cinot 5
City of Alpeog k€cinct 6
Alpena Towuhip, Precinct I
Alpena Township, Prooinct 2

Alpena Township, Prccinct 3

Alpcoa Torvnship, Prccinct 4
Alpcm Township, Ptccinct 5

Groen Township, Plooitrct I
Long Rrpids Township, Prccinct I
Maple Ridge Tornship, Procinct l
Ossincke Township, Prccinot I
Sanborn Township, kecinct I
Wollington T酬鵬hip,Puinctl
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Reg.
Voters

Times
Counted

Hillary Chnton

(DEM)
Rocky Dc La
Fucntc(DEM)枷

“
Marth J OIMJley

(DEM)
Bcmie Sandcrs

(DEM)

Wide
City of Alpena, Precinct I
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpena, Precinct 4
City of Alpena, Precinct 5

City of Alpen4 Precinct 6
Alpena Township, Precinct I
Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3

Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5

Green Township, Precinct I
Long Rapids Township, Precinct I
Maple Ridge Township, Precinct I
Ossineke Township, Precinct I
Sanborn Township, Precinct I
Wellington Township, Precinct I

2495
1346

1348

1357

1578

1395

1713

1702

1126

1502

921

803

1263

1352

1533

188

23148

263
146

163

227
220
111

173

184

118

172

104

96
110

108

182

15

262
145

163

226
220
111

173

183

118

172

104

96
110

108

182

15

88  3359%
66 4552%
64 3926%
104 4602%
75 3409%
44 3964%
87  5029%
96 5246%
64 5424%
85  4942%
53  5096%
50 52.08%
55  5000%
46 4259%
74 4066%
6 4000%

1   038%
1  069%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
1   090%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  0.00%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  0.00%

0  000%
1  069%
0  000%
0  000%
1  045%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
1  085%
0  000%
1   096%
0  000%
2   182%
0  000%
3   165%
1  667%

169 6450%
75  5172%
98 6012%
119 5265%
142 64.55%
66  59.46%
85 4913%
85 46450/●

50 4237%
87 5058%
47 4519%
46 4792%
53  4818%
59  54.630/O

102  5604%
8  53330/0

4

1102  44 4  016%

Date:03/09/1Statement ofVotes Cast                   _.  ^^^^^
Timc:08:00:37

Alpena County, MI page:6 of
20 I 6 Presidential Primary

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

Official Results
DEM Prcsidcnt
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Statement of Votes Cast
Alpena County, MI

20 | 6 Presidential Primary
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All

Official Results

Date:03/09/16
Time:08:00:3?

Page:7 of 8

Races

DEM President

Uncolnlnitted  lWHしIn vo"s

City of Alpena Precinct I
City of Alpena, Precinct 3
City of Alpen4 Precinct 4
City of Alpen4 Precinct 5
City of Alpena" Precinct 6
Alpena Township, Precinct I
Alpena Township, Precinct 2
Alpena Township, Precinct 3

Alpena Township, Precinct 4
Alpena Township, Precinct 5

Green Township, Precinct I
Long Rapids Township, Precinct I
Maple Ridge Township, Precinct I
Ossineke Township, Precinct I
Sanborn Township, Precinct I
Wellington Township, Precinct I

4   1.530/0       0  0000/
2   138%       0  0.000/
1  0.610/0       0  0000/
2   088%        1   0.440/
2  0910/0       0  0000/
0   000%       0  0.000/
1  0.580/0       0  0.000/

2   1.090/0       0  0.000/

2  1690/0      1  0.850/
0  000%       0  0000/
3  2880/0       0  000°/
0  0000/0       0  0.000/
0  000%       0  0.000/
3  2780/0       0  0,000/
3   1650/0       0  0000/
0   000%       0  0000/
1   0060/4       0  00007

otal

⌒
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⌒
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THE WHOLE NUMBER OF VOttES GIVEN:REP President

WAS 4270(OF WHICH)

Jeb Bush (REP)

Ben Carson (REP)

Chris Christie (REP)

Ted Cruz (REP)

Carly Fiorina (REP)

Lindsey Graham (REP)

Mike Huckabee (REP)

John R. Kasich (REP)

George Pataki (REP)

Rand Paul (REP)

Marco Rubio (REP)

Rick Santorum (REP)

Donald J. Trump (REP)

Uncommitted
Write-ln Votes

RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
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８
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２
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８

１

２

０

６

７

３

１

３

３

１

３

０

THE WHOLE N∪ MBER OF VOTES G!VEN:DEM President
WAS 2492(OF WHICH)

H‖ lary C‖nlon(DEM)    RECEⅣ ED
Rocky De La Fuenle(DEM)RECEIVED
Manin」.o'Malley(DEM)  RECEIVED
Bernie Sande「 s(DEM)   RECEIVED
Uncommited        RECEIVED
Write‐ ln Votes          RECEIVED

1102

4

11

1347

26

2

STATE OF MICHIGAN

COUNTY OF ALPENA

The Board ofCanvassers ofAlpena County having Ascerね incd and Canvassed thc Votes ofthe several Cities and Townships ofthis

County,ofthe GeneFal Election,held Tuesday,the_8th  day of March__A.D.」 016.

In Witness Whereot We haVe hereunto set our hands and afflxed the

Sed of■e Ci脳

珈 」置路∬含蹴穏

Clerk of Board of Canvassers
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